
BIRCH GREEN
The Oaks

Ash House

TCP

ESS

Shelter

Linden

15.6m

15.7m

15.2m

Drain

Place

1

5

2

17 to 40

18 to 32

41 to 62

32

1 to 28

1 to 16

15

150

165

156

173

152

16

Sub Sta

El Sub Stas

FAIRFIELD AVENUE

Drain

2

Scale 1:1,000 ¯© Crown copyright and database rights 2018 Ordnance Survey 100024284.

17-51 London Road.

Legend
Unregistered Plot
15 London Rd
17-51 London Rd

17-51 London Road


